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 2,099.3963 

 773.1308 

 19.2449 

 265.5057 

 3,774.7862 

 275.0726 

 2,903.5700 

 3,354.9830 

 3,141.8079 

 22.5083 

 3,870.2243 

 165.0689 

 1,941.1817 

 1.0655 

 0.7922 

 2.1503 

 407.6015 

 9,475.1664 

 421.2529 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 2,067.9054 

 761.5338 

 18.9562 

 261.5231 

 3,718.1644 

 270.9465 

 2,860.0165 

 3,304.6583 

 3,094.6808 

 22.1707 

 3,812.1709 

 162.5929 

 1,912.0640 

 1.0495 

 0.7803 

 2.1180 

 401.4875 

 9,333.0389 

 414.9341 

 2,130.8872 

 784.7278 

 19.5336 

 269.4883 

 3,831.4080 

 279.1987 

 2,947.1236 

 3,405.3077 

 3,188.9350 

 22.8459 

 3,928.2777 

 167.5449 

 1,970.2994 

 1.0815 

 0.8041 

 2.1826 

 413.7155 

 9,617.2939 

 427.5717 
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Billets de banque Transactions


